Waste Oil Furnace
CRO #1351
8/27/2015

2:00 p.m.

J. Bisio Enterprises

Antoch, TN

Tri-County Parts & Equip
Crossville

Big Red Supply
Sparta, TN

$ 8,995.00

$ 8,550.00

$ 6,423.00



Police Vehicle Graphics

CRO #1353
8/25/2015
2:00 p.m.

Quantity

Cool Touch Graphics
St. Charles, MO

Grafix Shoppe
Eagan, MN

Outlaw Graphics
Crossville

Signsmith
Crossville

Graphics Designs, Intl.

Stuart, GL

Signature Graphics
Porter, IN

Lowen Color Graphics
Hutchinson, KS

Explorer
16

K-9
4

Ford F150 TOTAL

1

$ 9,600.00

$ 4,352.00

$ 5,440.00

$ 5,088.00

$ 5,264.00

$ 7,840.00

$ 7,927.36

$ 2,540.00

$ 1,128.00

$ 1,440.00

$ 1,440.00

$ 1,416.00

$ 2,184.00

$1,981.84

$ 600.00 $ 12,740.00
$295.00 $ 5,775.00
$ 360.00 $ 7,240.00
$ 360.00 $ 6,888.00
$362.00 $ 7,042.00

$ 459.00 $ 10,483.00

$ 540.46 $ 10,449.66



Utility Tractor (Parks & Rec)
CRO #1355

8/25/2015

2:00 p.m.

Tri-County Equipment

S 22,250.00 John Deere 2032R



Gravel (Iris Circle)
CRO #1354
8/25/2015

2:00 p.m.

2,500 Tons
33C gravel

Green Dream International
Alexandria, VA

Rogers Group

Lhoist North America

Delivery to
Street Dept

Delivery to

job site

15.70 $

1150 S

1250 $

15.70

11.75

11.70

Pickup by
City vehicle

S 9.90
Alexandria, VA

S 6.00
Monterey
S 8.25

Crab Orchard



Professional Acquisition Services
Request for Proposals

8/25/2015

2:00 p.m.

Vaughn & Melton hourly rates

Knoxville

Acquisition Services, PLLC $ 2,000.00 per tract
Athens

W.D. Schock Company $ 2,800.00 per tract
Nashville $ 5,800.00 Ryan's

S 2,800.00 per tract
S 700.00 per tract

negotiation Section IlI
negotiation

negotiation Section Il
closings and title update

S 850.00 per sign relocation



Breathing Appartus (40)
CRO #1352

8/25/2015

2:00 p.m.

EVS
Memphis S 325,087.03



