Waste Oil Furnace CRO #1351 8/27/2015 2:00 p.m.

J. Bisio Enterprises

\$ 8,995.00

Antoch, TN

Tri-County Parts & Equip

Crossville

\$ 8,550.00

Big Red Supply

\$ 6,423.00

Sparta, TN

Police Vehicle Graphics CRO #1353 8/25/2015 2:00 p.m.

	Explorer	K-9	Ford F150 TOTAL		
Quantity	16	4	1		
Cool Touch Graphics St. Charles, MO	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12,740.00	
Grafix Shoppe Eagan, MN	\$ 4,352.00	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 5,775.00	
Outlaw Graphics Crossville	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 7,240.00	
Signsmith Crossville	\$ 5,088.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 6,888.00	
Graphics Designs, Intl. Stuart, GL	\$ 5,264.00	\$ 1,416.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 7,042.00	
Signature Graphics Porter, IN	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 2,184.00	\$ 459.00	\$ 10,483.00	
Lowen Color Graphics Hutchinson, KS	\$ 7,927.36	\$ 1,981.84	\$ 540.46	\$ 10,449.66	

Utility Tractor (Parks & Rec) CRO #1355 8/25/2015 2:00 p.m.

Tri-County Equipment

\$ 22,250.00 John Deere 2032R

Gravel (Iris Circle) CRO #1354 8/25/2015 2:00 p.m.

2,500 Tons 33C gravel	•		Delive job sit	•	Pickup by City vehicle	
Green Dream International Alexandria, VA	\$	15.70	\$	15.70	\$ Alexand	9.90 ria, VA
Rogers Group	\$	11.50	\$	11.75	\$ Monter	6.00 ey
Lhoist North America	\$	12.50	\$	11.70	\$ Crab Or	8.25 chard

Professional Acquisition Services Request for Proposals 8/25/2015 2:00 p.m.

Vaughn & Melton

Knoxville

hourly rates

Acquisition Services, PLLC

Athens

\$ 2,000.00 per tract

W.D. Schock Company

Nashville

\$ 2,800.00 per tract negotiation Section III

\$ 5,800.00 Ryan's negotiation

\$ 2,800.00 per tract negotiation Section II\$ 700.00 per tract closings and title update

\$ 850.00 per sign relocation

Breathing Appartus (40) CRO #1352 8/25/2015 2:00 p.m.

EVS

Memphis \$ 325,087.03